
$ 179,000

828 S LANGLEY TUCSON AZ
85710
https://tucsonhomesforsaleonline.com

AFFORDABLE AND MOVE-IN READY. Renovated only
a couple of years ago, this 2bd/2ba unit is tastefully
appointed. It offers an adorable kitchen, vinyl plank
flooring throughout, spacious great room and dining
area. GROUND FLOOR UNIT with an All-in-one
washer/dryer in the unit. HOA covers common
area/exterior maintenance, landscaping, roof,
streets,…

2 beds

A

CALL US NOW

Phone: (520) 342-5100

https://tucsonhomesforsaleonline.com/es_category/a


BASIC FACTS

Property Type: Condominium Days On Market: 4

Listing Date: 2023.09.28 Status: Active

MLS #: 22320886 Bedrooms: 2

Full Baths: 2 SqFt: 945

Lot size: 479.00 sq ft Year built: 1973

MORE INFORMATION

Area: East County: Pima

Directions: 22nd/Kolb, North on 22nd, Left
on Langley ave , Left to building# 828 lower
floor corner unit.

School District: TUSD

Elementary School: Kellond Middle School: Booth-Fickett Math/Science
Magnet

High School: Palo Verde Broker: Real Broker AZ, LLC
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